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CLASSIC SANDWICHES e &=
Served on your choice of white or brown bloomer or ‘a!!!, S T R E E T

gluten free bread, with Two Farmers® crisps

=

Ploughman'’s 920 keal
Cheddar cheese and Branston® pickle (v)

Rotisserie corn fed chicken 875 kcal
harissa mayonnaise, gem lettuce and tomato

Baked ham with wholegrain mustard 854 kcal
gem lettuce and tomato

Tuna crunch 878 kcal
tuna mayonnaise, sweetcorn and peppers

c—
SIDES

Skin-on-fries with Maldon sea salt (ve) 416 keal
House salad with lemon dressing (v) 58 kcal
Seasonal greens with chilli (ve) 72 keal
Beer battered onion rings (v) 304 kcal

c—

DESSERTS

Store Street sticky toffee pudding 790 kcal

butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream (v)

Chocolate cookie sundae 905 kcal
vanilla ice cream (v)

Choice of ice cream and sorbets - three scoops - kcal per 100g
vanilla (127 keal), strawberry (113 keal), chocolate (115keal), lemon
sorbet (58 kcal), orange sorbet (50 kcal), mango sorbet (54 kcal)

To view all 0161 242 1020

of our menus, storestreetmanchester.co.uk StoreStreetMcr
scan the

QR code f /StoreStreetManchester X @StoreStreetMcr

Adults need around 2000 calories per day. For any food allergies or intolerances please inform your server
before ordering. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. All items are subject to availability
and all weight is approximate uncooked weights. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A 12.5%
discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Any discretionary gratuities will be distributed in full to
our team members. Please note, all prices are listed in GBP.

v - Vegetarian  ve - Vegan



Cc—
SMALL PLATES

Rotisserie chicken and sweetcorn soup
grilled ciabatta

Sticky Buffalo chicken wings
Frank’s® Red Hot sauce and drizzled with creamy ranch dressing

Sticky barbecue chicken wings
hickory smoked barbecue sauce, sprinkled with spring onion

Crispy salt and pepper squid
ranch dressing and a wedge of lemon

Freshly made mac and cheese croquettes
jalapeno, lemon and saffron aioli (v)

Herbs and panko coated halloumi fries
sweet chilli dipping sauce and coriander (v)

Batter-fried chicken strips
sriracha mayonnaise

Harissa houmous, chilli oil and coriander
garlic and parsley butter grilled flatbread (v)

c—
FLATBREADS

Caramelised onion and goat’s cheese
balsamic glazed beetroot (v)

Pepperoni caprese
pomodoro and mozzarella

Rotisserie chicken, peppers and chorizo
pomodoro, mozzarella and chilli oil

Cc—
DELI SANDWICHES

All served with skin-on-fries

Pulled rotisserie chicken wrap
harissa mayonnaise, gem lettuce and lemon dressing

Steak ciabatta

seared minute steak served pink, caramelised red onions and rocket leaves

Grilled cheese and ham

sliced bloomer bread with baked ham and mature Cheddar, topped

with grilled cheese

Grilled cheese and mushroom

sliced bloomer bread, sautéed mushroom with garlic and parsley butter,

topped with grilled cheese (v)

919 keal

584 kcal

697 keal

299 keal

568 keal

663 keal

1210 keal

931 keal

997 keal

1030 kcal

1304 kcal

1401 keal

1103 kcal

999 keal

1021 keal

c—

SALADS
Small
Caesar salad 482 kcal
gem lettuce, croutons, anchovies, soft-boiled egg, shaved Parmesan
and creamy Caesar dressing
Nourish bowl 851 kcal

gem lettuce, mango, watermelon, quinoa, avocado, tomato, radish,
edamame, pomegranate and lemon dressing (ve)

Add a topping to your salad
grilled halloumi (v)
rotisserie chicken

grilled king prawns

c—
BURGERS

All of our burgers are served with skin-on-fries

Classic burger
prime beef patty on a sourdough bun with lettuce, tomato,
gherkin and house club sauce

Bacon and cheese burger
prime beef patty, crispy bacon and melted Cheddar on a sourdough bun
with lettuce, tomato, gherkin and house club sauce

Grilled chimichurri chicken burger
chimichurri breast with melted Cheddar on a sourdough bun with lettuce,
tomato, gherkin and house club sauce

Gourmet plant-based cheese burger
piperade served on a vegan sourdough bun with lettuce, tomato, gherkin and
house club sauce (ve)

c—
STORE STREET FAVOURITES

Manchester beer battered fish
with hand cut chips and minted peas
chunky tartar sauce available on request

Steak frites
tender marinated bavette steak served pink with skin-on-fries and
chimichurri butter

Rotisserie half chicken
skin-on-fries and thyme

Mac and cheese
garlic bread (v)

Cauliflower and red pepper curry
steamed rice and garlic flatbread (ve)

Large
694 kcal

1040 kcal

293 keal
264 kcal
99 kcal

938 keal

1148 kcal

827 kcal

759 keal

777 keal

852 keal

1497 keal

944 keal

675 kcal



